67Moog Components Group     •     www.moog.com/components 67
® Series
Brushless DC Motors
with Integral Drive
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
FEATURES
 BENEFITS
BN23 Low Cost

68 Moog Components Group     •     www.moog.com/components
Brushless Motors
SPECIFICATION AND NUMBERING SYSTEM
Part Numbering System Guide
MECHANICAL
OPTIONS
Refer to motor data
table for standard
offerings. Many
other custom
mechanical options
are available.
Motor LENGTH
Refer to motor data
table for standard
offerings.
Termination
options
FEEDBACK
OPTIONS
Winding Code
Corresponds to
terminal voltage,
refer to specifications
tables throughout this
brochure  for standard
offerings.  Many other
winding options are
available.
Brushless
Motor
Magnet  Type
N – Bonded Neo
Frame
Commercial
DC Motor
12 	– 	Size 12
23 	– 	Size 23
34 	– 	Size 34
42 	– 	Size 42
BN 	 –	 –	                    - 300P   P2   3 T F O
Notes:
1.	 Motor mounted to a 4” x 4” x 1/4” aluminum plate, still air.
2.	 Maximum winding temperature of 155°C.
3.	 Typical electrical specifications at 25°C.
4.	 Motor Terminal Voltages are representative only; motors may be operated at voltages other than
those listed in the table. For assistance please contact our applications engineer.
5.	 For MS (military style) connector, please specify connector housing and terminal.
6.	 Data for informational purposes only. Should not be considered a binding performance
agreement. For specific applications, please contact the factory.
	*Many other custom mechanical options are available – consult factory.
	**Many other winding options are available – consult factory.
Select your options below and place their code in its corresponding block as shown above.
OTHER OPTIONS
D – 	Drive
G –	Gearhead
Termination OPTIONS
L 	– 	Leads (std)
C – 	Connector
FEEDBACK OPTIONS
H – 	Hall Effect (std)
	 T 	 F 	 O
BN23 SPECIFICATIONS -
                                     Part Number*	         BN23-13PP-                      -300         BN23-18PP-	            -300	 T	 F	 O
Winding Code**		  03	 03
L = Length	 inches	 1.85	 2.35
(Motor + Driver)	 millimeters	 46.7	 59.4
No-Load Speed 	 RPM	 2272.0	 1947.0
@ 12 VDC	 rad/sec	 238	 204
Rated Speed  	 RPM	 1660	 1740
@ 12 VDC @ 1.0 Amp	 rad/sec	 174	 182
Rated Torque 	 oz-in (max)	 4.5	 5.5
@ 12 VDC @ 1.0 Amp	 Nm (max)	 0.0318	 0.0388
No-Load Speed 	 RPM	 5363	 4566